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с/к Медик 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ ЭСТАФЕТЫ 

Эстафета, 4.000 м 

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал    Время      Время   Прим  Место      
                                                              на этапе   команды                     
1   
    111  Суслова Яна               Рязань                    00:03:29,7 00:03:29,7         1     
    211  Коротков Владислав        Рязань                    00:02:56,2 00:06:25,9         1     
    311  Гаврилова Наталья         Рязань                    00:04:06,9 00:10:32,8         1     
    411  Серегин Павел             Рязань                    00:03:02,7 00:13:35,5         1     
2   
    101  Быкадорова Елена          ФПС                       00:03:39,3 00:03:39,3         2     
    201  Кочкин Алексей            ФПС                       00:03:25,8 00:07:05,1         2     
    301  Воронина Анастасия        ФПС                       00:03:30,2 00:10:35,3         2     
    401  Павлихин Сергей           ФПС                       00:03:20,1 00:13:55,4         2     
3   
    112  Шанина Анастасия          МОФ                       00:03:45,8 00:03:45,8         3     
    212  Папшев Алексей            МОФ                       00:03:04,4 00:06:50,2         3     
    312  Мареева Анастасия         МОФ                       00:04:04,0 00:10:54,2         3     
    412  Лавров Сергей             МОФ                       00:03:12,0 00:14:06,2         3     
4   
    106  Иванова Ксения            ФЭБ                       00:03:46,9 00:03:46,9         4     
    206  Куприянов Антон           ФЭБ                       00:03:02,2 00:06:49,1         4     
    306  Барабанова Татьяна        ФЭБ                       00:04:12,3 00:11:01,4         4     
    406  Воробьев Дмитрий          ФЭБ                       00:03:14,6 00:14:16,0         4     
5   
    103  Грибова Юлия              ФЭК                       00:03:58,0 00:03:58,0         5     
    203  Белошапко Артем           ФЭК                       00:03:12,2 00:07:10,2         5     
    303  Котюнина Олеся            ФЭК                       00:03:54,9 00:11:05,1         5     
    403  Ванюшин Сергей            ФЭК                       00:03:23,4 00:14:28,5         5     
6   
    107  Казак Маргарита           ФПСОИБ                    00:03:51,7 00:03:51,7         6     
    207  Князев Анатолий           ФПСОИБ                    00:03:21,8 00:07:13,5         6     
    307  Кошкина Дарья             ФПСОИБ                    00:04:02,5 00:11:16,0         6     
    407  Козлов Александр          ФПСОИБ                    00:03:14,1 00:14:30,1         6     



7   
    104  Андреева Алиса            ФПД                       00:03:44,6 00:03:44,6         7     
    204  Борисов Илья              ФПД                       00:03:19,8 00:07:04,4         7     
    304  Белкова Марина            ФПД                       00:04:14,7 00:11:19,1         7     
    404  Кулиш Антон               ФПД                       00:03:23,4 00:14:42,5         7     
8   
    102  Шешунова Яна              ФПОСП                     00:03:57,5 00:03:57,5         8     
    202  Аношинков Анатолий        ФПОСП                     00:03:11,3 00:07:08,8         8     
    302  Уродова Елена             ФПОСП                     00:04:12,7 00:11:21,5         8     
    402  Игнатов Владимир          ФПОСП                     00:03:21,5 00:14:43,0         8     
9   
    108  Бузинова Татьяна          МПФ                       00:04:12,9 00:04:12,9         9     
    208  Терентьев Иван            МПФ                       00:03:44,4 00:07:57,3         9     
    308  Омаева Мелани             МПФ                       00:04:23,4 00:12:20,7         9     
    408  Титов Сергей              МПФ                       00:03:40,3 00:16:01,0         9     
10  
    110  Куц Оксана                ФПП                       00:04:25,7 00:04:25,7        10     
    210  Глухов Игорь              ФПП                       00:03:46,3 00:08:12,0        10     
    310  Марченко Яна              ФПП                       00:04:39,2 00:12:51,2        10     
    410  Карпенков Павел           ФПП                       00:03:27,1 00:16:18,3        10     
11  
    105  Макарова Анна             ФПС ПООП                  00:05:12,1 00:05:12,1        11     
    205  Кусов Руслан              ФПС ПООП                  00:03:50,5 00:09:02,6        11     
    305  Ситалова Александра       ФПС ПООП                  00:04:35,2 00:13:37,8        11     
    405  Иванов Геннадий           ФПС ПООП                  00:03:36,2 00:17:14,0        11     
12  
    109  Субанкулова Махабат       ФПИС                      00:05:07,3 00:05:07,3        12     
    209  Сатаров Эмомали           ФПИС                      00:03:53,2 00:09:00,5        12     
    309  Баатаржав Тувшинзаяа      ФПИС                      00:06:00,9 00:15:01,4        12     
    409  Керимжанов Тенгиз         ФПИС                      00:04:00,4 00:19:01,8        12     
 
Главный судья                                              Чураков А.А.         
Главный секретарь                                          Петрушин В.М.        


